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THE UNIVERSITY OF WINNIPEG

Master of Marriage and Family Therapy Tuition Fees - 2015/16 Academic Year

(all fees subject to change)
Fee Description by Credit Hour

1 credit hour course

1 credit hour course (audit)

2 credit hour course

2 credit hour course (audit)

3 credit hour course

3 credit hour course (audit)

3 credit hour lab (cannot audit)

4 credit hour course

4 credit hour course (audit)

6 credit hour course (cannot audit)
12 credit hour couse (cannot audit)

Course Challenge / Prior Learning

Domestic International
$187.10 $379.56
$93.55 please contact Eric Benson
$363.20 $736.76
$181.60 please contact Eric Benson
$533.90 $1,103.40
$266.95 please contact Eric Benson
$803.55 $1,660.85
$715.50 $1,478.85
$351.07 please contact Eric Benson
$1,073.20 $2,218.25
$2,245.20 $4,641.00

Assessment and Recognition (50% of tuition plus applicable incidentals)

Incidental Fees - Domestic/International (per one credit hour)

UWSA Fee

UWSA Building Fee
Wellness Fee

Information Technology Fee

One-Time Fees - Domestic/International
Facility Fee

Non-Refundable UWSA Fees

Athletic Fee (if opting in)

Late Payment Fees
$25.00 per course

Late Registration Fees
$25.00 per course

$4.69
$0.70

$31.25/ term

$5.40

$4.17
$54.80
$39.10



