Master of Marriage and Family Therapy Tuition Fees - 2015/16 Academic Year (all fees subject to change)

Fee Description by Credit Hour	Domestic	International
1 credit hour course	\$187.10	\$379.56
1 credit hour course (audit)	\$93.55 ple	ase contact Eric Benson
2 credit hour course	\$363.20	\$736.76
2 credit hour course (audit)	\$181.60 ple	ase contact Eric Benson
3 credit hour course	\$533.90	\$1,103.40
3 credit hour course (audit)	\$266.95 ple	ase contact Eric Benson
3 credit hour lab (cannot audit)	\$803.55	\$1,660.85
4 credit hour course	\$715.50	\$1,478.85
4 credit hour course (audit)	\$351.07 ple	ase contact Eric Benson
6 credit hour course (cannot audit)	\$1,073.20	\$2,218.25
12 credit hour couse (cannot audit)	\$2,245.20	\$4,641.00

Course Challenge / Prior Learning

Assessment and Recognition (50% of tuition plus applicable incidentals)

Incidental Fees - Domestic/International (per one credit hour)

UWSA Fee	\$4.69
UWSA Building Fee	\$0.70
Wellness Fee	\$31.25 / term
Information Technology Fee	\$5.40

One-Time Fees - Domestic/International

Facility Fee	\$4.17
Non-Refundable UWSA Fees	\$54.80
Athletic Fee (if opting in)	\$39.10

Late Payment Fees

\$25.00 per course

Late Registration Fees

\$25.00 per course